—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Director of Animal Control
Deputy Director Of Animal Services
Business Manager
Veterinarian - Contract
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Shelter Supervisor

Senior Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Fiscal Support Supervisor
Business Manager

Registered Veterinary Technician
Senior Animal Control Officer
Fiscal Support Specialist
Program Technician

Senior Animal Care Worker
Program Technician
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Dispatcher
Animal Care Worker

Animal Care Worker

Animal Care Worker

Office Services Technician
Office Services Technician
Animal Care Worker

Animal Control Dispatcher
Animal Care Worker

Animal Care Worker

Animal Care Worker

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

Total Wages
$137,526
$92,713
$76,569
$72,695
$66,229
$62,135
$60,858
$60,006
$59,804
$59,467
$56,972
$53,752
$50,308
$49,130
$47,597
$47,575
$45,181
$43,291
$42,783
$42,418
$42,212
$41,902
$41,653
$41,473
$41,303
$41,018
$40,981
$40,680
$40,609
$40,416
$39,994



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Program Technician
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Program Technician
Animal Care Worker
Fiscal Support Technician
Animal Care Worker
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Worker
Office Services Assistant
Senior Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker
Registered Veterinary Technician

Animal Care Worker

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

$39,919
$38,846
$38,476
$38,024
$37,371
$37,186
$35,194
$35,022
$34,845
$34,528
$33,721
$31,442
$31,163
$31,054
$29,705
$29,585
$29,385
$28,486
$27,904
$20,548
$19,946
$11,495
$8,871
$8,154
$7,995
$7,529
$7,322
$7,205
$6,853
$6,477
$6,304
$4,983



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Veterinarian - Contract
Animal Care Worker
Animal Care Worker

Animal Care Worker

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

$4,633
$2,593
$2,206
$1,732
$1,542

$101



