	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Animal Control		Kern County	Animal Control	\$137,526
2.	Deputy Director Of Animal Services		Kern County	Animal Control	\$92,713
3.	Business Manager		Kern County	Animal Control	\$76,569
4.	Veterinarian - Contract		Kern County	Animal Control	\$72,695
5.	Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$66,229
6.	Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$62,135
7.	Shelter Supervisor		Kern County	Animal Control	\$60,858
8.	Senior Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$60,006
9.	Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$59,804
10.	Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$59,467
11.	Fiscal Support Supervisor		Kern County	Animal Control	\$56,972
12.	Business Manager		Kern County	Animal Control	\$53,752
13.	Registered Veterinary Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$50,308
14.	Senior Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$49,130
15.	Fiscal Support Specialist		Kern County	Animal Control	\$47,597
16.	Program Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$47,575
17.	Senior Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$45,181
18.	Program Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$43,291
19.	Registered Veterinary Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$42,783
20.	Animal Control Officer		Kern County	Animal Control	\$42,418
21.	Animal Control Dispatcher		Kern County	Animal Control	\$42,212
22.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$41,902
23.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$41,653
24.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$41,473
25.	Office Services Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$41,303
26.	Office Services Technician		Kern County	Animal Control	\$41,018
27.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$40,981
28.	Animal Control Dispatcher		Kern County	Animal Control	\$40,680
29.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$40,609
30.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$40,416
31.	Animal Care Worker		Kern County	Animal Control	\$39,994

32.	Program Technician	Kern County	Animal Control	\$39,919
33.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$38,846
34.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$38,476
35.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$38,024
36.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$37,371
37.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$37,186
38.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$35,194
39.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$35,022
40.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$34,845
41.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$34,528
42.	Program Technician	Kern County	Animal Control	\$33,721
43.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$31,442
44.	Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Animal Control	\$31,163
45.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$31,054
46.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$29,705
47.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$29,585
48.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$29,385
49.	Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Animal Control	\$28,486
50.	Senior Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$27,904
51.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$20,548
52.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Kern County	Animal Control	\$19,946
53.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$11,495
54.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$8,871
55.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$8,154
56.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$7,995
57.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$7,529
58.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$7,322
59.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$7,205
60.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$6,853
61.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$6,477
62.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Kern County	Animal Control	\$6,304
63.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$4,983

64.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$4,633
65.	Animal Control Officer	Kern County	Animal Control	\$2,593
66.	Veterinarian - Contract	Kern County	Animal Control	\$2,206
67.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$1,732
68.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$1,542
69.	Animal Care Worker	Kern County	Animal Control	\$101